HOUSTON ROCKETS
TICKETS

						             COURTSIDE TICKETS______                         
						     Row 1			     Row 2
REGULAR SEASON			Seats 67-70			Seats 25-28

Tuesday, October 30, 7:30 p.m.		 Liz?
Rockets vs. Atlanta Hawks

Thursday, November 1, 7:30 p.m. 
Rockets vs. Los Angeles Clippers

Saturday, November 3, 7:30 p.m.
Rockets vs. Minnesota Timberwolves

Tuesday, November 6, 7:30 p.m. 
Rockets vs. Denver Nuggets

Thursday, November 8, 8:00 p.m.
Rockets vs. Philadelphia 76ers (play once)

Thursday, November 15, 8:00 p.m.		Must sell to 			Beau?
Rockets vs. LA Lakers (play twice)		previous owner.

Saturday, November 17, 7:30 p.m.		Beau?
Rockets vs. Dallas Mavericks 

Tuesday, November 27, 7:00 p.m.		Must sell to			Beau?
Rockets vs. Sacramento Kings		previous owner.

Saturday, December 1, 7:30 p.m.		Beau?
Rockets vs. San Antonio Spurs (play twice)

Thursday, December 6, 7:30 p.m.		Beau?*
Rockets vs. Washington Wizards (play once)

Tuesday, December 11, 7:30 p.m.
Rockets vs. Cleveland Cavaliers

Saturday, December 15, 7:30 p.m.		Beau?(if no NY)
Rockets vs. Miami Heat

Tuesday, December 18, 7:30 p.m.		Beau?
Rockets vs. Portland Trail Blazers (play twice)

Thursday, December 20, 8:00 p.m. 		Beau?
Rockets vs. LA Lakers (2nd time)

Saturday, December 22, 7:30 p.m.		Beau?
Rockets vs. Milwaukee Bucks

Wednesday, December 26, 7:30 p.m.
Rockets vs. Phoenix



· * After name denotes strong preference
· ? After name denotes request only
· Name in all caps & bold denotes ticket(s) recipient(s)



